
 

 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

(Ministry of port, Shipping & Waterways, Govt. of India) 

National Waterway Road,  

Kannadikkadu, Maradu, Kochi – 682 304. 

Ph. 0484 – 2389804 & 0484 – 2389445 

E-mail: - dirkoc.iwai@nic.in 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 

(Tender No. IWAI/COCH/TEC/64/2024-25/52) 
 

Name of work: Rip – Rap type bank protection in various vulnerable 

locations in Kayamkulam to Edapallikotta stretch in NW.3. Downloading 

of Tender Document: from 11.00 hrs on 24.8.2024 to 15.00 hrs on 

17.9.2024. Estimated Cost is Rs. 78.00 lakhs excluding GST. Date of Pre 

bid meeting on 30.8.2024 and Last date of Online Submission of e-

Tender: 17.9.2024 up to 15.00 Hours. Date of Opening of e-Tender: 

18.9.2024 at 15.30 Hours. Details of the tender available in IWAI 

website at www.iwai.nic.in and https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

Further amendments / Corrigendum if any, will be uploaded in above 

websites only. Bidders are advised to check the website before 

submitting the tender. 

 Director 

 

 

http://www.iwai.nic.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

